
Terrain: 4 Hilly, some steep grades Terrain: 4 Hilly, some steep grades

Mileage: 50 Mileage: 50

At GoOn For At GoOn For

0.0 R Dunbar Rd 1.3 0.0 R Dunbar Rd 1.3

1.3 L Arnold Dr 0.0 1.3 L Arnold Dr 0.0

1.3 R Hwy-12 E 0.7 1.3 R Hwy-12 E 0.7

2.0 R SoCo Regional Park 1.0 2.0 R SoCo Regional Park 1.0

3.0 L Arnold Drive 2.8 3.0 L Arnold Drive 2.8

5.8 L Agua Caliente Rd W 0.8 5.8 L Agua Caliente Rd W 0.8

6.7 L Hwy-12 W 0.8 6.7 L Hwy-12 W 0.8

7.5 R Cavedale Rd 5.2 7.5 R Cavedale Rd 5.2

12.7 > top of Cavedale 2152' 2.2 12.7 > top of Cavedale 2152' 2.2

14.9 R Trinity Rd 1.6 14.9 R Trinity Rd 1.6

16.6 > Dry Creek Rd 2.4 16.6 > Dry Creek Rd 2.4

19.0 R Mt Veeder Rd 8.4 19.0 R Mt Veeder Rd 8.4

27.3 > Redwood Rd 2.6 27.3 > Redwood Rd 2.6

29.9 R Browns Valley Rd 1.3 29.9 R Browns Valley Rd 1.3

31.2  Brown Valley Store 0.1 31.2  Brown Valley Store 0.1

31.3 L Browns Valley Rd 0.2 31.3 L Browns Valley Rd 0.2

31.5 R Westview Dr 0.7 31.5 R Westview Dr 0.7

32.1 R Redwood Rd 0.4 32.1 R Redwood Rd 0.4

32.5 L Dry Creek Rd 12.1 32.5 L Dry Creek Rd 12.1

44.6 > Trinity Rd 1.1 44.6 > Trinity Rd 1.1

45.7 > top of Trinity 1759' 3.7 45.7 > top of Trinity 1759' 3.7

49.4 R Dunbar Rd 0.8 49.4 R Dunbar Rd 0.8

50.1 E End of route  50.1 E End of route  

Led by Chris  Jones—291-5461 Led by Chris  Jones—291-5461

Map at http://ridewithgps.com/routes/7936625 Map at http://ridewithgps.com/routes/7936625

Carry ID, Wear a Helmet Carry ID, Wear a Helmet

Sonoma Emergency 707-565-2121 Sonoma Emergency 707-565-2121

Napa Emergency 707-253-0911 Napa Emergency 707-253-0911

Cavedale, Mt. Veeder, Dry Creek and Trinity

Dunbar School 373'

11700 Dunbar Rd, Glen Ellen, CA 

Cavedale, Mt. Veeder, Dry Creek and Trinity

Dunbar School 373'

11700 Dunbar Rd, Glen Ellen, CA 


